© 2021 Litecontrol a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 12/23/21
2L-W-ID
FEATURES
•	 Variable Intensity technology provides a range of
specifiable outputs and resulting fixture wattages
•	 2 SDCM color consistency

   *Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or
     2765T Option
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Key Features
• Variable Intensity technology provides specifiable
lumen output/wattage
• End cap design eliminates visible diffuser seams/gaps
• 2 SDCM color variation
Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
D030 (min) 300 2.9 102
D050 500 5.2 96
D085 850 8.6 99
D100 (max) 1000 12.1 91
(wattage may vary up to 5% from published)
 4.500
 2.200
 2.900
 2.550
 2.125  2.188  .500
 2.750
 1.250
 4.500
 2.125
 2.600
 4.250
 4.500
 2.200
 2.900
 2.550
 2.125  2.188  .500
 2.750
 1.250
 4.500
 2.125
 2.600
 4.250
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
2345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
1
A
SCALE: 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 1
2L Line Art DwgANGULAR:             DECIMAL:
        1           .XX .01  .XXX .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
65 SPRING STREET PLYMPTON, MA 02367
CONFIDENTIAL - THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF LITECONTROL CORP AND IS
LOANED ON CONDITION THAT IT WILL NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL
TO OUR INTERESTS AND IS SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.
DESCRIPTION
DRAWN MATERIAL
APPROVED FINISH
SIZE DWG. NO. REV
INITIAL ECN:
B
4.5"2.75"

Page 2/8 Rev. 12/23/21
2L-W-ID
ORDERING GUIDE
2L – – – – – – –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution Indirect Optical Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length in Row Direct Optical Distribution
2L MOD W Wall ID Indirect/Direct
IAD Indirect/
Asymmetric
Direct
LPAD Low Peak Angle with Diffuser __' Enter in foot
increments
02 2', 609 mm
03 3', 914 mm
04 4', 1219 mm
05 5', 1524 mm
06 6', 1829 mm
08 8', 2438 mm
SOF Soft  Diffuse Lens, Lambertian
REG Regressed Diffuse Lens 1
BWO Blade Baffle with Overlay 1
ASYM Asymmetric Diffuse Lens 1, 2
DRP Drop Lens 1, 3
Example: 2L-W-ID-LPAD-8-08-SOF-C1-27K-I030-D030-D01-1C-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – – –
Finish/Color 4 Color Temperature Indirect Output/ft 6 Direct Output/ft 6 Driver Circuiting
C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured Matte White
C3 Light Silver
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured Camera
Black
CC Custom Color
27K 2700K 3
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 3
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI 3
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI  3
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™ Dim-to-Warm 5
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 5
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 5
I030 300 (min)
to
I090 900 (max)
D030 300 (min)
to
D100 1000 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 1% Dim-to-Off, 0-10V
D05 SpectraSync 5%
Dimming, 0-10V 7
DS1 1% Dimming w/
Soft Start, 0-10V
DS0 1% Dim-to-Off w/
Soft Start, 0-10V
LEC Hi-lume 1%
Ecosystem
LED Driver
DALI DALI 3
DALIP Powered by
DALI (2.0) 3
NDM Non-Dimming
1C 1 Circuit
2C 2 Circuit-Uplight/